
FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME 
Questions regarding DPRA Fees may be directed to the above listed address and phone number. 

 
DON PEDRO RECREATION AGENCY 

31 BONDS FLAT ROAD 
LA GRANGE, CA  95329 

(209) 852- 2396 
www.donpedrolake.com 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 
Effective January 1, 2013 

 
 

 
Camping (In Season 4/1 - 9/30) Per Night   Camping (Off Season 10/1- 3/31) Per Night 

 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power, sewer)    Trailer Hookup Site (water, power, sewer) $28.00 
 Sunday through Thursday nights, non holiday $36.00   Trailer Hookup Site (water, power) $22.00 
 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power, sewer)    Tent Campsite $18.00 

 Fridays, Saturdays & Holidays* $41.00 
 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power)   Monthly Camping (10/1 – 4/30)  
 Sunday through Thursday nights, non holiday $30.00   Trailer Hookup Site (water, power, sewer) $450.00 
 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power)      
 Fridays, Saturdays & Holidays* $35.00  Group Camping – Blue Oaks Campground 

     Groups 200 people maximum per night 
$300.00 

 Tent Campsite   
 Sunday through Thursday nights, non holiday $24.00   
 Tent Campsite   Picnic Facilities (Group Reservation/Set Up) 

 Fridays, Saturdays & Holidays* $29.00   Groups up to 200 people $75.00 
 * Holidays include Memorial Day, 4

th
 of July and Labor Day    Groups over 200 people $100.00 

   
Weekly Camping (In Season 4/1 - 9/30) (7 nights)  Refunds 

 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power, sewer) $226.00   Per Campsite, > 7 days prior to date of arrival $10.00 
 Trailer Hookup Site (water, power) $190.00   (≤7days prior to date of arrival = voucher only)  
 Tent Campsite $154.00   

    Reservation Fees 
Day Use Fees (Per Day)    Per Campsite Reserved $10.00 
 Vehicle/each $10.00   Change of Reservation $10.00 
 Boat/each $8.00   (Any change, including date)  
 Walk-In/Bicycle-In (per person) $1.00   

 Groups w/ 8+ people/vehicle (per person) $1.00  Houseboats – Privately Owned 

 Fireworks show day /vehicle $15.00   First Year Permit Fee (New Permits) $1,000.00 
   Annual Renewal Fee (discount by 1/31) $375.00 
Annual Use Permits    Annual Renewal Fee (non-discount after 1/31) $475.00 
 Vehicle $90.00   Change of Assigned Concessionaire Fee $100.00 
 Second Vehicle $25.00   Change of Ownership Fee $350.00 
 Vehicle – Senior (age 62+) $50.00   Level I Non-Compliance Fine $250.00 
 Boat (Early purchase discount*) $80.00   Level II Non-Compliance Fine $500.00 
 Boat (Non-discount) $95.00   Houseboat Inspection Fee* $50.00 
 Boat (SC – early purchase discount*) $135.00   *Each follow-up occurrence after initial inspection  
 Boat (SC – non discount) $150.00     
 PWC (Early purchase discount*) $80.00     
 PWC (Non discount) $95.00     
 Lakeshore Boat Camping $60.00     
* Annual permits purchased within the first 30 days of a boat     
    or personal watercraft’s (PWC) continuous presence at DPRA     

       

Special Fees    
 Lakeshore/Boat Camping/night/boat $8.00     
 WiFi Use Fee (24 hour period) $7.95     
 WiFi Use Fee (Monthly) $59.95  Delinquent Fees  

 Special Use Permit $40.00   10% first month, ½% each following month  
 Impoundment/Unit (+ expenses) $50.00     
 Impoundment Storage per day $3.00     
 Un-honored Personal Check $20.00     
 Weigh-In Dock Rental per ½ hour $5.00     
 Administrative Fee 

(Total amount of service and/or materials supplied) 
20%     

 

http://www.donpedrolake.com/

